
Jonathan Paula Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Victoria Fiore Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Cruz Miller Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Ariana Nicozisis Dance Exposure 2, NJ

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Morgan Stahl Evolve Dance Complex, NY

Alyza Lake Movements In Dance, WV

Noah Piddington The Academy of Dance Anatomy, PA

Franki Green Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Keira Gallinger Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Ainsley John Escape Dance Academy, OH

Maci Stovash Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Rozlyn Mclaughlin MindBodyArt School of Dance, PA

Elliana Macioce Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Brynley Brett Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Nora Parker Lucky Star Dance Company, PA

Frankie Messinger Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Sawyer Van Vlack Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Kate Ryan Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Natalia Adamo Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Vera Rae Hamilton Renner Dance Company, NC

Delaney Mcgee Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Mini Runners-Up



Spencer Parnell APA Elite, NC

Torah Hughes Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Brantley Meador Renner Dance Company, NC

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Averi Brannon PACE, WV

Nia Nicozisis Dance Exposure 2, NJ

Katherine Deweese All American Dance Factory, FL

Quinn Powers Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Gabe Guarino Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Eleanor Nadeau Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Brooklyn Brett Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Lola Rodi Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Lilliana Roberts Elite Dance By Damian, PA

Aubrey Scaggs Evolve Dance Complex, NY

Olivia Boddy Movements In Dance, WV

Olivia Xenarios Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Bianca Vitale Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Vanessa Defina Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Adelynn Changoway Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Stella Skoda The Dance Stop, OH

Emmalyn Cunningham Movements In Dance, WV

Alex Mills Escape Dance Academy, OH

Junior Runners-Up



Bella Rose Penrose Evolve Dance Complex, NY

Austin Brown Taylor&Co., PA

Berkleigh Hernandez CityDance Conservatory, MD

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Ava Zisko West Point Ballet, PA

Madden Zook Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Brynn Munger Dee Buchanan Studio of Dance, MD

Kelsey Stroh KJ Dance, TX

Anthony Joseph Stewart Johnson Dance Academy, NJ

Amelia Duncan The Colony, IL

Adelina Belusko West Point Ballet, PA

Emily Erickson Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Ella Voorhees Infusion Dance, OH

Sydney Greenfield Evolve Dance Complex, NY

Jada Simms EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Kaitlin Natili West Point Ballet, PA

Onna Williams Evolve Dance Complex, NY

Emma Toms Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Christina Columbus Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Megan Deweese All American Dance Factory, FL

Lauren Crowe Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Teen Runners-Up



Jonathan Paula Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Laci Justice Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Vivian Clay Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Ashlinn Berger Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Mimi Wright Planet Dance Cincinnati, OH

Makaylee Rogers Evolve Dance Complex, NY

Maranda Marie Syrko West Point Ballet, PA

Sarah Martin Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Allie Carter Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Kelsey Stover Taylor&Co., PA

Olya Pence Planet Dance Cincinnati, OH

Maisy Davies INFLUX Dance Company, VA

Ava Crean Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Sophia Belusko West Point Ballet, PA

Ellie Miles Taylor&Co., PA

Jasmine Simms EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Madison Cunha Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Senior Outstanding Dancers

Senior Runners-Up



Ava Zisko West Point Ballet, PA

Adelina Belusko West Point Ballet, PA

Brynn Munger Dee Buchanan Studio of Dance, MD

Mimi Wright Planet Dance Cincinnati, OH

Ann Ramsey West Point Ballet, PA

Maisy Davies INFLUX Dance Company, VA

Ashlinn Berger Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Olivia Boddy Movements In Dance, WV

Aubrey Scaggs Evolve Dance Complex, NY

Gabe Guarino Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Ainsley John Escape Dance Academy, OH

Rozlyn Mclaughlin MindBodyArt School of Dance, PA

Morgan Stahl Evolve Dance Complex, NY

Ballet Scholarships



Harper Phillips Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Carmella Goodman Intensity Dance Academy, PA

Liahna Thomas Escape Dance Academy, OH

Adriana Bonitatibus Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Kaylee Shaner Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Tristan Young Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Andrea Matei Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Tori Shaner Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Madison Cunha Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Marina Diulus Michele's Dance Center, PA

Sahib Sandhu Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Samontae Brown-Bess EStreet Dance Academy, MD

Julia Petzing The Dance Stop, OH

Emmalyn Cunningham Movements In Dance, WV

Quinn Powers Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Tap Scholarships



Bianca Vitale Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Zooey Steckbeck Intensity Dance Academy, PA

Ian Bennett CityDance Conservatory, MD

Lola Rodi Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Bryce Frazier Renner Dance Company, NC

Lily Gasque-Kuhn Independent - Lily Gasque-Kuhn, PA

Lucia Farina Escape Dance Academy, OH

Maci Stovash Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Natalia Adamo Artflux Dance Lab, MI

Brynley Brett Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Franki Green Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Kristiana Recko Above The Barre, OH

Amelia Duncan The Colony, IL

Eva Fischer Planet Dance Cincinnati, OH

Ella Voorhees Infusion Dance, OH

Trinity Madison Infusion Dance, OH

Taylor Fadale Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Colton Davis The Academy of Dance Anatomy, PA

Jack Bowen Movements In Dance, WV

Josie Drylie Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Amelia Crawford Escape Dance Academy, OH

Ella Lyons Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Baylee McCray Renner Dance Company, NC

Bella Ruffolo Thomas Dance Studio, PA

David Welch The Academy of Dance Anatomy, PA

Sarah Boyce Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Future Star Scholarships



Baylee McCray Renner Dance Company, NC

Sarah Boyce Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Ava Cutchall Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Londyn Julius Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Jasmyn Jay Stars Dance Studio, FL

Aliviana Dellmuti Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Paisley Eckhert Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Danika Urbanik Lucky Star Dance Company, PA

Bella Ruffolo Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Addison Reilly Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Ireland Geary Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Mirah Suyasa Synergy Performing Arts Academy, PA

Quenby Bowden The Dance Stop, OH

Ariya Hanselman Minot Dance Alliance, ND

Avery Babeo Intensity Dance Academy, PA

Serea Fulaytor Movements In Dance, WV

Samantha Green Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Josie Drylie Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Cameron Vandenberg Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Kendall Bruce Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Julia Petzing The Dance Stop, OH

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Madison Lowers PACE, WV



Samaya Hodge Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Lily Oliverio Movements In Dance, WV

Ava Preshong INFLUX Dance Company, VA

Hailey Gore Infusion Dance, OH

Olivia Martin Thomas Dance Studio, PA

Sahib Sandhu Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Sophia Campbell CityDance Conservatory, MD

Lily Hibey CityDance Conservatory, MD

Kyra Lorden Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Shayla Mackendrick Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Ella Myers Infusion Dance, OH

Braelyn Norwood Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Kennedy Cowan KJ Dance, TX

Tristan Young Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Arianna Reukauf Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Olivia Rossi Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Marisa Jones Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center LLC, PA

Kristiana Recko Above The Barre, OH

Imani Perry Escape Dance Academy, OH

Ava Barone Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Ella Way Evolve Dance Complex, NY

Intensive Standout Awards



Alex Broze Infusion Dance, OH

Nya Ricks American Academy of Ballet, NY

Kaylynn Galloway Infusion Dance, OH

Sophia Bizub Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Macy Kerekes Movements In Dance, WV

Cassidy Rossoll The Dance Stop, OH

Alyssa Griffin Michele's Dance Center, PA

Marina Diulus Michele's Dance Center, PA

Ann Ramsey West Point Ballet, PA

Hudson Simonini Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Natalie Kerekes Movements In Dance, WV

Emily Haas Expressenz Dance Center, IN

Maggie Falzone Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Olivia Labrecque Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI



Kylie Caverly Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Ellie Miles Taylor&Co., PA

Olivia Ajayi Joanne Chapman School Of Dance, ON

Jonathan Paula Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Vivian Clay Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Laci Justice Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Emily Haas Expressenz Dance Center, IN

chosen by… JOE
Torah Hughes Artflux Dance Lab, MI

chosen by…SUZI
Stella Brogan No Limits Dance Company, NC

chosen by…ANDY
Quinn Powers Canadian Dance Unit, ON

chosen by…KIM
Lola Rodi Thomas Dance Studio, PA

chosen by…TONY
Amelia Duncan The Colony, IL

chosen by…ALI
Tori Shaner Ludovici Dance Academy, PA

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award


